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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Western

Arsenault's Fish Mart

Red Wings

Austin
Chad
Isaac
Frederick
Ethan
Marshall
Keiran
Austin
Isaac
Bradley
Max
Chandler
Clark
Colin
Stephen
keifer
Kennedy
Darian
Chasse
Cameron
Sam
Mike
Jude
Alex
Jonah
Edmund
Colby
Nathan
Harry
Carson
Cody
Patrick
Keegan
Nick
Harper

Arsenault
Arsenault
Vos
Morency
Beaulieu
Gallant
Rennie
Callaghan
Callaghan
Campbell
Chisholm
Desroches
Allain
Campbell
Giansante
thompson
Gallant
Jameson
Gaudette
Maclean
Hackett
McRae
Campbell
Hutchinson
Macdonald
Perry
MacArthur
Mossey
Clements
MacArthur
McCormick
Shea
Callaghan
Reeves
Richard

2002
2002
2004
2003
2001
2004
2004
2002
2000
2001
2003
2002
2005
2001
2001
2005
2001
2004
2001
2004
2003
2003
2005
2002
2005
2005
2001
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2001
2003

2019 Entry Draft
2018 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2017 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2018 Entry Draft
2017 Entry Draft
2017 Entry Draft
2019 Entry Draft
2019 Entry Draft
2021 Entry Draft
2021 JR Entry
FA 2020

2021 entry draft
2019 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2017 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2019 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2021 entry draft
2018 Entry Draft
2021 Entry draft
2021 entry draft
2017 Entry Draft
2021 entry draft
2021 entry draft
2021 entry draft
2020 Entry Draft
2021 entry draft
2021 entry draft
2017 Entry Draft
2021 entry draft



36 Thomas
37 Marc

38 Stephen
39 Jamie
40 Connor
41 Carter
42 Keefe
43 Aiden
44 Carson
45 Chandler

Rennie
Richard
Smallwood
Collins
Keough
Champion
Marshall
Williams
Wood
Wood

2001
2002
2001
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2000

2017 Entry Draft
2018 Entry Draft
2017 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
2020 Entry Draft
Trade Oct 2020
2020 Entry Draft
2019 Entry Draft
2019 Entry Draft
2016 Draft



